Name of the corporate debtor:

Date of commencement of CIRP:

List of creditors as on:

SABARI REALTORS P LTD

30-Sep-19
15-Dec-24

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Amount of
sl Name of creditor | Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | any mutual [ Amountof | Amount of
: Amount % of contingent | dues, that claim not claim under | Remarks, if any
No. Amount of Amount |Whether R . . -
Date of Amount X Nature of |covered by voting claim may be set- admitted verification
| . claim . ) covered by |related ;
receipt claimed ) claim security share in off
admitted X guarantee |party?
interest CoC
CLAIM
ADMITTED TO
1|PIONEER HOMES 27-Jan-20 4,90,21,363 1,89,93,985/CREDITORS - - No - - - 3,00,27,378 -

EXTENT OF
SUPPORTING
DATA PROVIDED
CLAIM
ADMITTED TO

STEPHAN

CONSTRUCTIONS 27-Jan-20 4,81,37,669 2,82,893|CREDITORS - - No - - - 4,78,54,77¢ - EXTENT OF
LIABILITY IN
BOOKS

9,71,59,032| 1,92,76,878 -

7,78,82,154




